

Michelle McConkie <meastmcconkie@utah.gov>

Accepted: Trust Lands within Town of Bluff @ Wed May 24, 2023 3pm - 4pm (MDT) (kelibeard@utah.gov)

1 message

Michelle McConkie <meastmcconkie@utah.gov> Reply-To: Michelle McConkie <meastmcconkie@utah.gov> To: kelibeard@utah.gov

Wed, May 17, 2023 at 4:44 PM

Michelle McConkie has accepted this invitation.

Join with Google Meet

Meeting link

meet.google.com/pyk-aysc-hve

Join by phone

(US) +1 508-449-0542

PIN: 742758851

More phone numbers

When

Wednesday May 24, 2023 · 3pm – 4pm (Mountain Time - Denver)

Guests

kelibeard@utah.gov - organizer ann@townofbluff.org **Bryan Torgerson** mcanany@dwmk.com Chris Fausett Michelle McConkie

View all guest info

Invitation from Google Calendar

You are receiving this email because you are subscribed to calendar notifications. To stop receiving these emails, go to Calendar settings, select this calendar, and change "Other notifications".

7/6/23, 3:39 PM	State of Utah Mail - Accepted: Trust Lands within Town of Bluff @ Wed May 24, 2023 3pm - 4pm (MDT) (kelibeard@utal 1988) 0443
-----------------	---

Forwarding this invitation could allow any recipient to send a response to the organizer, be added to the guest list, invite others regardless of their own invitation status, or modify your RSVP. Learn more

invite.ics 2K		